    Bitebi
    Bitebi
Product feature
1. DIN standard cylinder.
2. The cylinder body connects with the threads of the front and
    back cover, forming high strength and convenient maintenance.
3. The internal diameter of the body is treated with rolling followed
    by the treatment of hard anodizing, forming an excellent abrasion

S: With magnet
Inner structure and material of major parts
Ordering code
□
-
-
--
⑧ Thread type
Blank：G thread
PT：PT thread
-
-
-
B-
-B
③ Stroke
Refer to stroke table for
details
□
□
~92~www.btbjx.com
Tight cylinder——ADVU Series
①Model
ADVU: Tight cylinder(Double acting)
ASDVU Tight cylinder Single acting-push
ATDVU Tight cylinder Single acting-pull
ADVUD Tight cylinder Double rod
ADVUJ Tight cylinder Adjustable stroke
②Bore size
12 16 20 25 32 40�50 63 80 100
⑥Rod type
Blank: Female thread
B: Male thread
⑦Mounting typ
Mounting type Series
Blank: No accessories
FA: FA type
FB: FB type
CB: CB type
LB: LB type
CA: CA type
ADVU
ATDVU
ASDVU
Blank: No accessories
FA: FA type
LB: LB type
ADVUD
ADVUJ
④ Adjustable stroke
Series Adjustable stroke
ADVUJ
series
10：10mm
20：20mm
30：30mm
40：40mm
50：50mm
75：75mm
100：100mm
Others series No this code
NO. Item Material
1 Body Aluminum alloy
2 Screw Carbon steel
3
Piston
rod
Φ12~25 Stainless steel
Others S45C
4 O-ring NBR
5 Piston Aluminum alloy
6 Back cover Aluminum alloy
7 Magnet holder Aluminum alloy

~96~www.btbjx.com
Tight cylinder——ADVU Series
List for ordering code of accessories
Bore size
Mounting accessories Knuckle
LB FA FB CA CB F U
12~25 -
32~100 -
●——Aluminum alloy；○——SPCC；□——Carbon Steel
Material of accessories
       Accessories
Bore size
 Mounting accessory Knuckle
Sensor switch
LB FA/FB CA CB F: F Knuckle U: U Knuckle
12 F-ADVU12LB F-ADVU12FA F-ADVU12CA - - F-M6X100U
DS1-G
CS1-G
16 F-ADVU12LB F-ADVU12FA F-ADVU12CA - F-M8X125F F-M8X125U
20 F-ADVU20LB F-ADVU20FA F-ADVU20CA -
F-M10X125F F-M10X125U25 F-ADVU25LB F-ADVU25FA F-ADVU25CA -
32 F-ADVU32LB F-ADVU32FA - F-ADVU32CB
40 F-ADVU40LB F-ADVU40FA - F-ADVU40CB
50 F-ADVU50LB F-ADVU50FA - F-ADVU50CB
F-M12X125F F-M12X125U
63 F-ADVU63LB F-ADVU63FA - F-ADVU63CB
80 F-ADVU80LB F-ADVU80FA - F-ADVU80CB F-M16X150F F-M16X150U
100 F-ADVU100LB F-ADVU100FA - F-ADVU100CB F-M20X150F F-M20X150U
Accessory selection
Cylinder model
Accessories Mounting accessory Knuckle Sensor switch
LB FA FB CA CB F U CS1-G DS1-G